
Klasse OGS-Mitarbeitende Gruppenhandy

Jaqueline Kehrbach

Nadine Suchy-Wenzel

Nesrin Kuspiel

Tabea Schippmann

Heike Klimt

Tsaghik Taroyan

Christian Thiesen

Nadja Wolff

Angelina Effinger

Bahaa Alsalloum

Alla Wolf

Ina Grammerstorf

Ute Thieme

Hannah Rakozi

Albine Canta

Frank Schwarz

Morava Xherri

Vanessa Behrmann

Nushaba Rahimova

Elke Lehmann-Bernitt

Lina Di Nanno

Martina Herbach

Kim Stelter

Tim Rickers

Maike Kuhnert

David Behnisch

Nicole Schulz

Philine Moske

Shiva Grossmann

Jannik Schwank

Anja Kalteuner

Samareh Fallah Adelkaha

Maliehe Sultani

Rico Nasir Lüneburg

DAZ-Klasse Monika Janetzke 0151 11020372

Aleksandra Klein

Vanessa Behrmann

Amelie Rose

Ann-Kathrin Degenkolbe

0151 11024399

1c

0151 11020969

0151 11021261

1d

1e

2a

2b

2c

Gruppentelefonnummern der OGS Am Schloß                         

Schuljahr 2023/24

Früh-Spätdienst

0151 11025267

0151 11028766

0151 11030160

0151 11031595

0151 11031869

0151 11031933

0151 11022873

0151 11024398

0151 11026841

0151 11027076

3a

Büro

Leitung mobil

0151 11032257

04102 6662664

0171 2062299

2d

2e

0151 11024831

0151 11025146

0151  11025167

3b

3c

OGS Am Schloss | Schulstr. 4 | 22926 Ahrensburg

Amelie Rose

0151 11027407

0151 11027499

0151 11027593

3f

4a

4b

4c

4d

3d

1a

1b


